
                    East Prairie Junior High Baseball 2024
Day Date Opponent Level Site Time

Monday 3/18/2024 Charleston Junior High Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 3/19/2024 Kennett Junior High Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 3/21/2024 Woodland Junior High Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 3/26/2024 Kelly Junior High Away 4:30 PM

Friday 3/29/2024 Portageville Junior High Home 4:30 PM

Monday 4/1/2024 Cape Central Junior High Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 4/2/2024 Malden Junior High Home 4:30 PM

Thursday 4/4/2024 Kelly Junior High Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 4/9/2024 Dexter Junior High Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 4/11/2024 NMCC Junior High Away 4:30 PM

Monday 4/15/2024 Caruthersville Junior High Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 4/16/2024 Bernie Junior High Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 4/20/2024 East Prairie Invitational Junior High Home TBA


